Chanpi onshi p Team Report

USDAA Tri al
Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standar
1 Baru Wns JoZee Over (Team #01)
W nni e 50.00 33.01 51.00 46.35
Bar u 61. 00 28.11 44. 00 38. 96
JoZee 45.00 32.39 44.00 44.52
Sub- Tot al s 156.00 93.51 139.00 129.83
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 234.00 206.49 208.50 260.17
2 BFF' s Fur-ever (Team #02)
Far go 76. 00 26. 02 46. 00 E
Fi nn 75. 00 E 54. 00 38. 36
Bling 61. 00 27. 32 56.00 47.05
Sub- Tot al s 212.00 153.34 156.00 215.41
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 318.00 146.66 234.00 174.59
3 Qutrunning The Rat Race (Team #20)
Bert 53.00 33.30 53. 00 E
Rocky 60.00 32.14 46.00 40.13
Sequel 62.00 32.12 53. 00 38.74
Sub- Tot al s 175.00 97.56 152.00 208.87
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 262.50 202.44 228.00 181.13
4 Now Showi ng I n 3D (Team #19)
Dory 61.00 32.99 21. 00 E
Deja Vu 74.00 26. 12 44. 00 31.61
Dani ca 49.00 33.85 56. 00 36. 05
Sub- Tot al s 184.00 92.96 121.00 197.66
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 276.00 207.04 181.50 192.34
5 Easier Said Than Run (Team #08)
Phi | 66. 00 28. 27 57.00 33.72
Sul t an 74.00 27. 64 56. 00 36. 50
M nt 75. 00 E 20. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 215.00 155.91 133.00 200.22
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 322.50 144.09 199.50 189.78
6 Loud & Proud (Team #16)
Kylie 35.00 27.08 53. 00 E
Joliet 67.00 28.98 49.00 36. 12
Dash 64. 00 29.73 37.00 35.19
Sub- Tot al s 166.00 85.79 139.00 201.31
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 249.00 214.21 208.50 188.69
7 Rabbit Run! (Team #24)
Rosie Cotton 59.00 47. 87 51. 00 55. 26
Renbr andt 29.00 40.38 51. 00 50. 13
| dgi e 74.00 28. 69 15. 00 38.98
Sub- Tot al s 162.00 116.94 117.00 144.37
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 243.00 183.06 175.50 245.63
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Summary Report (cont.)

Twi ce The Speed Wth A Hint O Power (Team #34)

Chel sea 59. 00 E 38. 00 43. 07
Sur ge 59. 00 26. 28 14. 00 41. 26
Quilla 63. 00 31. 97 53. 00 36. 48
Sub- Tot al s 181.00 158.25 105.00 120.81

1.50 300 1.50 390

Tot al 271.50 141.75 157.50 269.19
Sound Bites (Team #29)

Dayl a 77.00 E 34.00 45. 62
Super Soni c 31.00 30. 19 49. 00 37.83
Johnny B 37.00 29. 98 53. 00 55. 77
Sub- Tot al s 145.00 160.17 136.00 139.22

1.50 300 1.50 390

Tot al 217.50 139.83 204.00 250.78

Sweet M nty Jesus (Team #30)

Zenn 53. 00 E 49. 00 E

Britain 86.00 32.73 49.00 36. 71

z 46. 00  40.60 27.00 35.22

Sub- Tot al s 185.00 173.33 125.00 201.93
1.50 300 1.50 390

Tot al 277.50 126.67 187.50 188.07
Pig, Werewerb & Shrew (Team #21)

Du 45. 00 47.27 39. 00 E
d ance 63. 00 27. 47 34.00 47. 98
Verb 61. 00 28. 56 43. 00 35.22
Sub- Tot al s 169.00 103.30 116.00 213.20
1.50 300 1.50 390

Tot al 253.50 196.70 174.00 176.80
Power's Ninja's (Team #23)

Ritz 49. 00 30. 28 39. 00 37.17
Fuj i 47. 00 38. 82 52.00 41. 95
Dazzl e 46. 00 53. 45 44.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 142.00 122.55 135.00 209.12
1.50 300 1.50 390

Tot al 213.00 177.45 202.50 180.88
The Young & The Restl ess (Team #32)

Li zzi e 59. 00 E 45. 00 40.78
Zam 48. 00 30. 15 40. 00 E
Puzzl e 57.00 31.78 51. 00 41. 82
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 161.93 136.00 212.60
1.50 300 1.50 390

Tot al 246.00 138.07 204.00 177.40

Redeened By Mouse On Phire (Team #25)

Ri ngoPhi re 29. 00 34.71 55. 00 39.55

Mouse 31.00 33.90 34.00 39. 45

Deener 54. 00 31.63 45. 00 E

Sub- Tot al s 114.00 100.24 134.00 209.00
1.50 300 1.50 390

Tot al 171.00 199.76 201.00 181.00
Mean Grls (Team #17)
Ruby 60.00 30.26 49.00 33.90
Lei a 74.00 28.31 50. 00 E
Karli Renay 33.00 27.91 54. 00 33. 22
Sub- Tot al s 167.00 86.48 153.00 197.12
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Tot al 250.

Flying By The Seat O Qur

Solo 6 42.
Tush 32.
Frenzi 38.
Sub- Tot al s 112.
1

Tot al 168.
Fizzy Races USA i
Vette 47
Fizzy 31.
Usa 63.
Sub- Tot al s 141.
1

Tot al 211.

Zi mrerman Steal s
Zim 32.
Prize F 58.
Hei st 59.
Sub- Tot al s 149.
1

Tot al 223.

Summary Report (cont.)

50 300 1.50 390
50 213.52 229.50 192.88
Pants (Team #12)

Jukebox Her oes (Team #14)

Tenpo 48.
Lyric 48.
Qui d 50.
Sub- Tot al s 146.
1.

Tot al 219.
Snafu's Double Q
Qui ck 21.
Qui nn 23.
Snaf u 33.
Sub- Tot al s 77.
1.

Tot al 115.
Her di ng The Poodl
Skyl ar 47.
Cul I en 53.
Aivia 44,
Sub- Tot al s 144.
1.

Tot al 216.

Pl op Rummy RydR (Team #22)

Rummy 18.
Pl op 74.
RydR 33.
Sub- Tot al s 125.
1

Tot al 187

Zuzu McFlurry Sundae (Team #38)

McFl urry 22
Sundae 28.

00 41.21 14.00 40.66
00 29.23 29.00 41.80
00  28.07 14.00 33.85
00 98.51 57.00 116.31
50 300 1.50 390
00 201.49 85.50 273.69
n a Vette (Team #10)

00 35.00 37.00 34.95
00 31.83 14.00 38.41
00 29.66 53.00 36.11
00 96.49 104.00 109.47
50 300 1.50 390
50 203.51 156.00 280.53
The Prize (Team #37)

00 29.32 14. 00 E
00 36.96 22.00 36.58
00 32.26 28.00 49.46
00 98.54 64.00 216.04
50 300 1.50 390
50 201.46 96.00 173.96
00 44.41 14.00 43.67
00 34.32 44.00 35.63
00 29.18 14. 00 E
00 107.91 72.00 209.30
50 300 1.50 390
00 192.09 108.00 180.70
(Team #27)

00 34.12 16.00 38.60
00 E 37.00 49.54
00 27.68 50.00 34.51
00 161.80 103.00 122.65
50 300 1.50 390
50 138.20 154.50 267.35
e (Team #13)

00 E 44. 00 E
00 E 24.00 33.46
00 28.77 38.00 50.59
00 228.77 106.00 214.05
50 300 1.50 390
00 71.23 159.00 175.95
00 48.62 52.00 65.24
00 38.55 49.00 48.02
00 E 14. 00 E
00 187.17 115.00 243.26
50 300 1.50 390
50 112.83 172.50 146.74
00 31.25 25.00 41.10

00 E 40. 00 E
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Summary Report (cont.)

Zuzu 27.00 31.19 53.
Sub- Tot al s 77.00 162.44 118.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 115.50 137.56 177.

Bi ng Jack Kit (Team #03)
Jack 61.00 34.91 31
Ki t 53.00 27. 96 16.
Bi ng 57.00 75. 84 23.
Sub- Tot al s 171.00 138.71 70.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 256.50 161.29 105.

00 36. 20
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50 390
00 182.70
00 40. 09
00 E

00 E
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50 390
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DeVWal t Fignent Fixx (Team #06)

Fi xx 54. 00 E 31
DeWal t 52.00 E 44.
Fi gment 61. 00 E 39.
Sub- Tot al s 167.00 300.00 114.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 250. 50 0.00 171.
Legi on Swi g Zoe (Team #15)
Zoe 44.00 46.28  44.
Legi on 39. 00 E 49,
Swi g 51.00 E 14.
Sub- Tot al s 134.00 246.28 107.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 201.00 53.72 160.
Uncl e Rico Has The Menphis Bl ues
Ri co 30.00 48.66 41
Menphi s 27.00 36.04 41
Lydi a 26.00 50.87 41
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 135.57 123.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 124.50 164.43 184.
Tri More Noob (Team #33)
Mor e 44. 00 36.16 10.
Rowan 64. 00 E 51
Puck 62.00 48.04  32.
Sub- Tot al s 170.00 184.20 93.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 255.00 115.80 139.
Napol eon Conpl ex (Team #18)
Moo Ha! 58.00 34.50 45.
Jett 61.00 36.00 24.
Mar vel 43. 00 E 56.
Sub- Tot al s 162.00 170.50 125.
1.50 300 1.
Tot al 243.00 129.50 187.
Coach Paulie Kraft (Team #05)
Coach 25.00 E 44.
Paul i e 62. 00 E 21
Kr af t 55. 00 E 22.
Sub- Tot al s 142.00 300.00  87.

00 E

00 58.04
00 37.23
00 225.27
50 390
00 164.73
00 61.56
00 40.15
00 E

00 231.71
50 390
50 158.29
(Team #36)
00 50.23
00  48.28
00 52.55
00 151.06
50 390
50 238.94
00 63.03
00 E

00 E

00 323.03
50 390
50 66.97
00 38.93
00 46.86
00 42.96
00 128.75
50 390
50 261.25
00 42.56
00 38.23
00 E

00 210.79
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 213. 00 0.00 130.50 179.21 363.40
Two Bigs And A Bit (Team #35)
Flip 63.00 42.11 50. 00 E
Bl i nk 29.00 37.34 26.00 44.47
Ti ppi e 61.00 37.53 56.00 40.31
Sub- Tot al s 153.00 116.98 132.00 214.78 369.43
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 229.50 183.02 198.00 175.22 80. 57
Blink Twice If You Need Hel p (Team #04)
Raven 50. 00 E 45. 00 E
Tenpest 64. 00 26. 10 15. 00 35. 24
Bri ght 54. 00 27.68 49.00 39. 30
Sub- Tot al s 168.00 153.78 109.00 204.54 385.61
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 252.00 146.22 163.50 185.46 64. 39
Fl o's Dandy Flyers (Team #11)
Dezi 54.00 35.85 39.00 38.97
Vilya 27.00 E 14.00 47.46
Fly 30. 00 E 1.00 51. 45
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 235.85 54.00 137.88 231.18

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 166. 50 64.15 81.00 252.12 218.82

The Flirty Rats (Team #31)

Flirt 37.00 E 14. 00 E

Spry 41. 00 E 30. 00 30. 83

Jui ce 38.00 E 45. 00 E

Sub- Tot al s 116.00 300.00 89.00 290.83 99. 20

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 174. 00 0.00 133.50 99.17 350. 80

Edward's Yeti Explorer (Team #09)

Bounce 42. 00 E 6. 00 45. 27

Edwar d 35.00 27.59 44. 00 33.05

Dor a 39.00 33.31 35.00 77.08

Sub- Tot al s 116.00 160.90 85.00 155.40 369.27

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 174.00 139.10 127.50 234.60 80. 73

Dool ey Plenty Swift (Team #07)

Dool ey 29.00 47.14 44.00  46. 46

Pl enty 31.00 42.86 44.00 46.85

Swi ft 15. 00 E 12. 00 E

Sub- Tot al s 75.00 190.00 100.00 223.31 253.88

1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 112.50 110.00 150.00 166.69 196.12

886. 11

866. 31

811.57

782.59

757. 47

755. 93

735. 31

So Sweet, 12 Feet, Gve Us Sonething Good To Eat (Team #28)
Razzl e 42. 00 E 44. 00 E
Knack 24.00 27.73 21.00 E
Onni 31.00 E 14. 00 E

Sub- Tot al s 97.00 227.73 79.00 390.00 68.65
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 145.50 72.27 118.50 0.00 381.35
Roxxi e Races Scout To Catch The Fish (Team #26)
Scout 19. 00 E 21.00 57.39
Phoeni x 52.00 38.72 38.00 45.83
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Summary Report (cont.)

Roxxi e 33.00 29. 36 49. 00
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 168.08 108.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 156.00 131.92 162.00
39 zzz Scratch 1 (Team #39)
Pi per Abs Abs Abs
Java Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
327.66 Tippie D. Paul
311. 07 MonmoHa! J. Murphy
293. 00 Jack S. Morris
291. 87 Rosie Cotton B. Mller
363.06 Britain J. Pinder
327.93 Pl op L. Topo
295. 83 Il dgie T. Herman
286.05 Vette J. Kol va
318.40 Puzzle J. Vickers
297.73 Fuji M Powers
292. 31 Snafu P. Reid
287.86 Edward B. Opal
349.27 Deja Vu B. Kelly
329. 34 Ruby A. Scripko
302.14 Wnnie C. Anderson
280. 45 Phoeni x T. Power
360.86 Sultan P. Bl asland
338.90 Joliet D. Power
338. 23 Usa D. Staiveck
320. 43 Baru S. Josselyn
352.51 Phil K. Dreese
335.55 Quilla C. Makovich
331.64 Sequel J. Gauntt
331.13 Bling J. Pinder
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Friday, June 16, 2017
Team Gamblers

Gam 0 secs (QCutoff: 51.56 pts 16 inch
Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
Tenpest 42.14 0 4 1
Fi gment 34.94 0 4 1
Puzzl e 35.91 0 4 0
Kraf t 35. 89 0 4 2
Deener 39. 15 0 4 2
Cull en 32. 46 0 5 0
Ber t 40. 50 0 5 0
Fuj i 38.84 0 5 1
Skyl ar 42. 88 0 3 1
Du 42. 38 0 4 1
Spry 33.85 0 3 1
Dor a 33.96 0 2 2
Jui ce 33.92 0 3 1
Edwar d 45. 07 0 5 2
Snaf u 50.91 0 5 1
Ri co 49. 31 0 4 2
Menphi s 44, 99 0 4 1
Lydi a 44, 21 0 3 3
Coach 47.94 0 3 2

Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 57.23 pts 10 inch
Call Name  Tine 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
Dayl a 45. 63 0 5 1
Rowan 43.72 0 5 0
Jett 36. 19 0 4 1
Jack 45. 14 0 4 1
Ti ppi e 45. 62 0 4 2
Rosi e Cotton 41.00 0 4 0
MboroHal! 43. 99 0 4 0
Bi ng 39. 64 0 4 0
Mar vel 36. 84 0 4 1
Frenzi 49. 61 0 7 2
Tush 51.71 0 4 2
Super Sonic No Tine 0 5 1
Rumy No Ti e 0 2 0

Gam 0 secs (QCutoff: 66.30 pts 14 inch
Call Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
Britain 42. 71 0 6 0

Judge:
1Pt

18
15
13
15
14
14
14
14
12
15
14
13
11
16
16
14
13
11
12

Judge:
1Pt

20
17
15
15
13
15
14
13
13
13
16
14
12

Judge:
1Pt

20

Car ol
Gambl e

32
32
32
24
24
24
24
16
24
16
16
16
16

0

OO oOoo

Car ol
Gambl e

40
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
16

0

0
16

0

Car ol
Gambl e

48

Voel ker
Scor e

64
61
57
55
54
53
53
47
47
45
41
39
38
35
33
30
27
26
25

Voel ker
Scor e

77
64
61
61
61
59
58
57
43
38
32
31
18

Voel ker
Scor e

86

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



w N

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

14020
14021
14007
14008
14019
14006
14016
14010

40 secs
Ar mband

22001
22034
22006
22059
22048
22004
22011
22055
22023
22038
22018
22024
20020
20001
22039
22040
22042
22061
22033
22017
22002
22025
22019
22021
22014
22047
22063
22045
22008
22052
22016
22028
22056
22003
22022
22043
22046

| dgi e

Pl op

Vette
Aivia
RydR
Mouse

Ri ngoPhi re
Renbr andt
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Fi xx
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WhrWPrP,aO_NOUOD,WWWRAPEANAENOWOARARDMMEAAEMAEDMMDAEMADMDdDOGO O OO

NOONDNPEFOLPR

22 inch
2Pt

NFEFNPFPOMNRPFPFPRPPNWOWWOOPFRPR WEFRPROPRPPFPOPFPONPEEDNDMNPODMNMDMNEDNPEPEENDN

17
19
14
12
14
16
14
16

Judge:
1Pt

17
18
17
17
16
17
15
14
15
13
14
14
14
12
14
12
13
13
13
12
16
16
12
14
12
14
12
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
11

40
40
16

O O o

Car ol
Gambl e

40
40
40
40
32
32
32
32
32
32
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
16
16
16
16

oo

OO OO0 O0O0WO O oo

74
74
47
44
33
31
29
29

Voel ker
Scor e

76
75
74
74
67
63
63
62
59
59
54
54
52
52
50
50
49
48
48
48
46
44
42
42
37
37
35
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
27
27
24

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULbd WN P

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

22020
22015
22037
22062

40 secs
Ar mband

24035
24026
24010
24018
24022
24027
24013
22032
24003
24021
24014
24012
24024
24029
24017
24015
24002
24032
24028
24036
24037
24016
24041
24025

40 secs
Ar mband

20027
20005
20018
20022
20030
20002
20015
20010
20029
20014

Qui nn
Qui ck
Pi per
Java

Gam 0 secs
Call Nane

Phi |
Dash
d ance
Quilla
Paul i e
Sequel
Ver b
Bar u

Bl i ng
Rocky
Chel sea
Hei st
Prize F
Dezi
Zenn
Swi g
Dani ca
Z
JoZee
Razzl e
Onni
Dool ey
Scout
Swi ft

Gam O secs
Call Nane

M nt
Dej a Vu
Dory
Ruby

Ki t

W nni e
Zoe

Legi on
Sundae
McFlurry

44, 89
20. 74
Absent
Absent

QCut of f:

Ti me

37.
36.
32.
36.
32.
36.
32.
35.
39.
38.
31.
31.
31.
38.
35.
34.
37.
38.
30.
37.
34.
43.
31.
31.

10
03
27
48
25
45
35
38
58
78
05
24
81
32
13
65
17
05
35
48
71
07
16
47

QCut of f:

Ti me

36.
36.
34.
31.
32.
31.
34.
36.
40.
40.

04
68
71
92
82
57
35
26
97
28

0 3

0 2
54.68 pts
5Pt 3Pt

e eolNeoNeolelelelolNolNolNolololololNolNolololololNolNolNol

ONPAPWWPPWWDAARPEAEAEDMMDAEMAEDMMDDMAEMSMPMOOOGO

59.50 pts

5Pt 3Pt
0 5
0 5
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 2
0 5
0 2

=

24 inch
2Pt

WNPFP WMNMNONPFPPFPPNOOOOORFRPEFEPDNDNNDNLERELPR

20 inch
2Pt

P OFRP ODMNDNEFPFPOLPR

12

Judge:
1Pt

17
15
15
15
14
16
15
15
17
16
15
15
14
14
15
16
14
14
12
13
14
15

9

9

Judge:
1Pt

18
19
15
14
13
13
11
15
13
14

oo

Car ol
Gambl e

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
24
24
24

Car ol
Gambl e

40
40
32
32
24
24
24
16

0
or

23
21

Voel ker
Scor e

66
64
63
63
62
62
61
61
61
60
59
59
58
54
53
51
49
46
45
42
31
29
19
15

Voel ker
Scor e

75
74
61
60
53
50
44
39
28
22

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Qual i fi

Pl ace

o0~ WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WN P

er Cutoff: 31.77
Arnband Call Name

24003
24010
22032
24035
24013
24026
24018
24027
24021
24012
24028
24002
24029
24024
24032
24016
24041
24015
24037
24017
24025
24022
24014
24036

Bl i ng
d ance
Baru
Phi |
Ver b
Dash
Quilla
Sequel
Rocky
Hei st
JoZee
Dani ca
Dezi
Prize F
Z

Dool ey
Scout
Swi g
Onni
Zenn
Swi ft
Paul i e
Chel sea
Razzl e

er Cutoff: 30.42
Arnband Call Name

22001
22038
22063
22006
22018
22046
22045
22059
22048
22039
22052
22008

Far go
Sur ge
Kylie
Sul t an
Bri ght
Knack
Karli Renay
Lei a
Jol i et
Qid
Zim
Roxxi e

24 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me

27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
31.
32.
32.
30.
32.
28.
30.
31.
33.
47.
35.

No

47.
36.
46.
44.
30.
36.

22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me

26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.

32
47
11
27
56
73
97
12
14
26
39
85
85
96
60
14
10
Ti me
11
82
61
02
65
40

02
28
08
64
68
73
91
31
98
18
32
36

Friday, June 16, 2017
Team Jumpers

TRl ts R S

OO0 OO0 0O0OO0OO0OPFrRPROO0OO0OO0OPFPRPROOOOOOOOO

OO0 000000 ORFRPFPPFPPFPOOOOOOOOOODO

TRl ts R S

cNeolNoNeoNeolNelNellolNolNolNolle]

cNeoloNoNeolNeolNelolNolNolNolNo]

ecNeolNoNeolNeleolNelolNolNolNololololoNoNolNololololNolNolNo]

cNeolNoNolNeolelelololNolNolNo]

E

PRPPRPRPPRPPPPOOO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0CO0OO0OOOO

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
35.
36.
40.
47.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

32
47
11
27
56
73

33333333

Scor e

26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.

02
28
08
64
68
73
91
31
98
18
32
36

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



13
14
15
16

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

22004 Usa
22014 Johnny B
22061 Zam
22042 Ritz
22022 Zuzu
22028 Fizzy
22015 Qui ck
22033 Lyric
22025 Mor e
22003 Bl i nk
20001 Phoeni x
22021 Solo 6
22011 Flip
22016 Pl enty
22017 Tenpo
22055 Puck
22002 Dazzl e
22019 Bounce
20020 DeVal t
22020 Qui nn
22034 Fi nn
22024 Fi xx
22056 Fl'y
22040 Raven
22023 Lizzie
22043 Vilya
22047 Flirt
22037 Pi per
22062 Java

er Cutoff: 32.33
Arnband Call Nane
20005 Dej a Vu
20030 Kit
20022 Ruby
20014 McFlurry
20018 Dory
20002 W nni e
20015 Zoe
20029 Sundae
20010 Legi on
20027 M nt

er Cutoff: 31.19
Arnband Call Nane
16017 Tenpest

29.
29.
30.
28.
31.
31.
32.
29.
34.
32.
36.
34.
32.
38.
37.
36.
46.

32.
40.
29.

33.
36.
62.
33.

66
98
15
28
19
83
12
32
16
34
72
21
11
86
41
04
45
Ti e
44
50
65
Ti e
Ti e
16
99
30
55

Absent
Absent

26.
27.
30.
29.
32.
33.
46.
31.

No

27.

26.

20 inch
Ti me

12
96
26
25
99
01
28
01
Ti me

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

10

OO0 WOOOO0OOoOOOoOOFRFPFPNOFPPFPOFPOPOOPFRPOODO
OO OO0 0D0OO0COOFRNFPFONRPFPOPFPOPOOOOOODO

Judge: Carol Voel ker
TFI ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Car ol Voel ker
TFI ts R S
0 0

eNeolNeoNeolNeoleololNolNoNolNololololNoNolNoleolololoNolollolololNol

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

PRPRPRPPRPPPPPPOOO0OCO0OO0ODO0DO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0COO0OOODO

P RPPFPOOOOOODO

E

29.66 Qualified
29.98 Qualified
30.15 Qualified
30.28 Qualified
31.19
31.83
34.12
34. 32
36. 16
37.34
38.72
41.21
42. 11
42. 86
44. 41
48. 04
53. 45
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333

Scor e

26.12 Qualified
27.96 Qualified
30.26 Qualified
31.25 Qualified
32.99
33.01
46. 28
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

26.10 Qualified



w N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

16020
16009
16006
16001
16027
16022
16015
16004
16026
16005
14001
16014
16011
16010
16024
16008
16019
16013

Edwar d
Snafu
Deener
Puzzl e
Bert
Dor a
Menphi s
Fuj i

Du

Ri co
Lydi a
Coach
Fi gment
Kr af t
Spry
Skyl ar
Jui ce
Cul l en

er Cutoff: 34.57

Arnband Call Nane
14020 | dgi e
14008 divia
14015 Britain
14006 Mouse
14016 Ri ngoPhi re
14007 Vette
14021 Pl op

14010 Renbr andt
14019 RydR

er Cutoff: 33.53

Arnband Call Nane
10002 Frenzi
10013 Tush

10011 Super Soni c
10020 MonpHa!
10019 Jack

10004 Jett

10018 Ti ppi e
10003 Rosi e Cotton
10008 Rumy

10005 Bi ng

10006 Rowan

27.
27.
31.
31.
33.
28.
36.
36.
45.
38.
50.
31.
36.
33.
.25

©&58638

28.
28.
30.
33.
34.
30.
31.
40.
39.

28.
29.
30.
34.
32.
36.
32.
47.
48.
66.
34.

59
68
63
78
30
31
04
82
27
66
87
05
96
53

Ti me
Ti me

. 96

14 inch Judge:
Ti me

69
77
73
90
71
00
55
38
09

10 inch Judge:
Ti me

07
23
19
50
91
00
53
87
62
84
80

Car ol

Car ol

OO0 000000 O0ORFrRPPFPFOOOOOOO

Voel ker

R S

OO0OPrPOO0OO0OFr OO

Voel ker

R S

ONOOOOFrOOOoOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OONOOOPFrR OOOOoOOo

OO PFrRPPFrPOOOOOo

OPRPO0OO0OPFRPOO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeoleololNoNoNololololololNole]

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

ol eoloNeolNeolelolNololNolNo]

PRPPRPPRPPRPPPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOO

P OOOOOOOoOOo

P OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

27.
27.
31.
31.
33.
33.
36.
38.
47.
48.
50.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

59
68
63
78
30
31
04
82
27
66
87
m

333333

Scor e

28.
28.
32.
33.
34.
35.
38.
40.
Eli

69
77
73
90
71
00
55
38
m

Scor e

28.
29.
30.
34.
34.
36.
37.
47.
48.
75.
Eli

07
23
19
50
91
00
53
87
62
84
m

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



10016 Dayl a 34. 39
No Tinme

10014 Mar vel

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

114

36
31. 6%

o

o

o

Elim
Elim



Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULh WN P

50 secs
Ar mband

20002
20010
20022
20005
20015
20029
20014
20018
20027
20030

50 secs
Ar mband

22006
22034
22045
22063
22022
22004
22014
22059
22011
22008
22018
22048
22001
22040
22023
22033
20020
22016
22002
22061
22042
20001
22020
22055
22024
22003

QCut of f:

Call Nare
W nni e
Legi on
Ruby
Dej a Vu
Zoe
Sundae
McFlurry
Dory

M nt

Ki t

Cut of f:

Call Nanme
Sul t an
Fi nn
Kar |
Kylie
Zuzu
Usa
Johnny B
Lei a
Flip
Roxxi e
Bri ght
Jol i et
Far go
Raven
Lizzie
Lyric
DeVal t

Pl enty
Dazzl e
Zam

Ritz
Phoeni x
Qui nn
Puck

Fi xx

Bl i nk

Renay

42.21 pts 20 inch

Ti me

47.
46.
55.
45.
55.
39.
27.
17.
38.
26.

46. 46 pts 22 inch

Ti me

43.
41.
44,
41.
42.
43.
49.
52.
55.
44,
48.
48.
36.
42.

93
22
02
89
08
98
81
35
93
37

93
00
66
78
13
91
06
47
10
98
56
70
82
31

.69
.16
.00
11
.34
. 85
.05
.71
.91

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Friday, June 16, 2017
Team Snooker

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+2

RC1

1+5
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+0
1+7

Paul

1+2
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+2
1+4
1+6

Paul

1+7
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+4
1+3
1+3
1+2
1+2
1+2
1+5
1+4
1+3
1+2
1+6
1+3
1+2
1+2

St ol zenburg

St ol zenburg

27
20
20
14
20
14

o o1 O O

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
20
27
20
14
14
14
20
14
14

2

Scor e

51
49
49
44
44
40
25
21
20
16

Scor e

56
54
54
53
53
53
53
50
50
49
49
49
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
40
39
38
37
32
31
26

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

22046
22015
22039
22038
22021
22043
22028
22052
22047
22017
22025
22019
22056
22037
22062

50 secs
Ar mband

24035
24003
24002
24027
24018
24017
24021
24036
24028
22032
24016
24013
24029
24014
24026
24010
24012
24032
24024
24022
24041
24037
24015
24025

55 secs
Ar mband

14016

Knack 20.79 145 1+6 1+7 0
Qui ck No Ti ne 1+4 1+4 1+4 1+0 0
Qid 13.57 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
Sur ge 19.61 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
Solo 6 21.03 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
Vilya 25. 86 1+5 1+6 140 0
Fizzy 28.14 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
Zim 29. 98 1+5 1+6 140 0
Flirt No Ti e 145 1+6 1+0 0
Tenpo No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
Mor e 23.59 1+3 1+5 0
Bounce 13.62 1+5 0
Fl'y No Ti e 1+0 0
Pi per Absent

Java Absent

QQutoff: 47.88 pts 24 inch Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Call Nare Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
Phi | 49. 52 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6 27
Bl i ng 42. 88 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Dani ca 50. 69 145 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Sequel 44,94 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+4 27
Quilla 45, 92 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+4 27
Zenn 52.52 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 20
Rocky 44, 22 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+4 20
Razzl e 38.64 145 1+6 1+7 1+2 20
JoZee 42. 57 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 20
Baru 45, 31 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 20
Dool ey 53. 96 1+2 1+5 1+6 1+7 20
Ver b 39. 95 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 14
Dezi 39. 43 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+3 14
Chel sea 35.55 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 14
Dash 46. 14 1+4 1+4 1+4 1+7 14
d ance 49. 55 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 5
Hei st No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+0 14
Z 42. 90 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+7 5
Prize F No Ti e 145 1+6 1+7 1+0 0
Paul i e 15. 09 1+5 1+6 1+7 0
Scout 17. 64 1+5 1+6 1+7 0
Onni 21.60 1+5 1+6 140 0
Swi g 22. 07 1+5 1+6 140 0
Swi ft No Ti e 1+5 1+0 1+2 2
QQutoff: 43.91 pts 14 inch Judge: Paul Stolzenburg

Call Nare Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
Ri ngoPhire 56. 70 1+7 1+6 1+6 1+5 27

Scor e

57
56
56
53
53
49
46
44
44
44
44
43
39
38
37
34
28
27
22
21
21
14
14
12

Scor e

55

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



w N

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

14010
14015
14021
14008
14007
14006
14020
14019

60 secs
Ar mband

10018
10014
10008
10006
10003
10011
10020
10016
10019
10013
10004
10005
10002

55 secs
Ar mband

16027
16004
16001
16009
16006
16019
16014
16020
16008
16005
16015
14001
16011
16026
16022
16024
16013

Renbr andt
Britain
Pl op
divia
Vette
Mouse

| dgi e
RydR

QQutoff: 46.46 pts 10 inch
Ti me

Call Nane

Ti ppi e

Mar vel
Runmy
Rowan

Rosi e Cotton
Super Soni c
MonpHa!
Dayl a

Jack

Tush

Jett

Bi ng

Fr enzi

QQutoff: 44.20 pts 16 inch
Ti me

Call Nane

Bert
Fuj i
Puzzl e
Snafu
Deener
Jui ce
Coach
Edwar d
Skyl ar
Ri co
Menphi s
Lydi a
Fi gment
Du
Dor a
Spry
Cul l en

55.
46.
47.
41.
36.
50.
23.
29.

52.
54.
60.
51.
59.
57.
50.
47.
41.
51.

19.

44,
47.
49.
52.
41.
48.
43.
50.
59.
50.
51.
60.
47.
57.
53.
33.
38.

86
96
89
50
67
14
23
11

67
20
12
97
35
87
56
01
94
39
Ti me
Ti me
22

81
98
71
18
17
50
05
33
45
85
72
33
81
29
12
08
18

1+2
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+2
1+5

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
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Saturday, June 17, 2017

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
1 Sweet M nty Jesus 59. 10 0 0 0 0 0 59.10
2 Now Showing In 3D 64.77 0 0 0 0 0 64.77
3 Easier Said Than... 57.62 0 2 0 0 0 67. 62
4 So Sweet, 12 Fee... 68.65 0 0 0 0 0 68. 65
5 Zimerman Steals... 70.54 1 0 0 0 0 72.54
6 Pl op Rummy RydR 72.70 0 0 0 0 0 72.70
Herdi ng The Poodle 72.84 0 0 0 0 0 72.84
BFF' s Fur-ever 65. 93 1 1 0 0 0 72.93
Redeened By Mus... 75.21 0 0 0 0 0 75. 21
Baru Wns JoZee ... 73.74 1 0 0 0 0 75.74
Sound Bites 76. 39 0 0 0 0 0 76. 39
Flying By The Se... 75.07 1 0 0 0 0 77.07
Qutrunning The R .. 78.42 0 0 0 0 0 78. 42
Jukebox Her oes 76. 68 1 0 0 0 0 78. 68
Zuzu McFlurry Su... 71.93 1 1 0 0 0 78. 93
Snafu's Double Q 78. 69 1 0 0 0 0 80. 69
Loud & Proud 70. 39 1 2 0 0 0 82. 39
Pig, Wrewerb & ... 73.13 0 2 0 0 0 83. 13
Twi ce The Speed ... 72.43 2 2 0 0 0 86. 43
Coach Paulie Kraft 72.60 2 2 0 0 0 86. 60
The Young & The ... 85.12 1 0 0 0 0 87.12
Power's Ninja's 82. 68 0 1 0 0 0 87. 68
Legi on Swi g Zoe 83. 44 0 1 0 0 0 88. 44
Rabbi t Run! 89. 20 1 0 0 0 0 91. 20
Bi ng Jack Kit 87.02 0 1 0 0 0 92.02
The Flirty Rats 89. 20 0 2 0 0 0 99. 20
DeWal t Figment Fixx 84.50 0 3 0 0 0 99. 50
Tri More Noob 98. 85 2 2 0 0 0 112. 85
Mean Grls 75. 98 0 0 0 1 0 225.98
Fizzy Races USA ... 76.27 0 0 0 1 0 226. 27
Flo's Dandy Flyers 81.18 0 0 0 1 0 231.18
Uncle Rico Has T... 81.91 0 0 0 1 0 231.91
Dooley Plenty Swift 94. 88 2 1 0 1 0 253. 88
Napol eon Conpl ex 63. 86 0 0 0 2 0 363. 86
Edward's Yeti Ex... 69.27 0 0 0 2 0 369. 27
Two Bigs And A Bit 69.43 0 0 0 2 0 369. 43
Blink Twice If Y... 85.61 0 0 0 2 0 385. 61
Roxxi e Races Sco... 91.92 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
zzz Scratch 1 Absent

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 38
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/15/2017

Versatility Overall Standings

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Beam Me Up, Spotty (Team #04)
Schnut zy 74.00 27.08 56.00 37.45 Us508978 L. Topo
Ri pl ey 58. 00 31. 82 42. 00 37.35 U132569 H. Kol esa
Sub- Tot al s 132.00 58.90 98.00 74.80 41.34
1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 198.00 141.10 147.00 185.20 258.66 929.96
2 AARP (Team #01)

Pai va 49. 00 36. 20 53. 00 39. 49 Us511246 S. Jossel yn
Runbl e 58.00 27.64 49.00 33.32 Us506878 J. Hutchi son
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 63.84 102.00 72.81 42.77

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 160.50 136.16 153.00 187.19 257.23 894.08
3 German Border Patrol (Team #14)

W ck 40. 00 39.13 44.00 45. 07 Ul146470 D. Suchting
Zoe 51. 00 39. 32 51. 00 46. 45 Us09790 N. Wodsi de
Sub- Tot al s 91. 00 78. 45 95. 00 91. 52 51. 86

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 136.50 121.55 142.50 168.48 248.14 817.17
4 Goosed Again! (Team #15)

Goose 58. 00 28. 36 42.00 61. 01 U138434 P. DeWtt
Sequel 59. 00 E 51. 00 34.16 Ul43374 D. Kubi chko
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 128. 36 93. 00 95. 17 51. 06

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 175.50 71.64 139.50 164.83 248.94 800.41
5 Blues Brothers (Team #07)

Loudon 50. 00 38.50 56. 00 34.70 Us08838 T. Power
Rock 35.00 37.67 53. 00 E U141353 D. Power
Sub- Tot al s 85. 00 76.17 109.00 164.70 38. 49

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 127.50 123.83 163.50 95.30 261.51 771.64
6 Shark Tank (Team #18)

Kar ma 30. 00 27.51 49. 00 E U135910 L. Bl ackson
Silver 58. 00 48. 17 56. 00 35.01 U129130 T. Hirsch
Sub- Tot al s 88. 00 75.68 105.00 165.01 38. 66

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 132.00 124.32 157.50 94.99 261.34 770.15
7 Brice and Beans (Team #08)

Zaney 44, 00 35. 74 23.00 53. 76 U506899 C. Anderson
Brice 28. 00 27. 14 51. 00 50. 80 Ul132636 K. Lei sey
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 62. 88 74.00 104.56 50. 39

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 108.00 137.12 111.00 155.44 249.61 761.17
8 Black & Blue Too (Team #05)

Pi pit 32.00 34.55 38. 00 E U139579 E. Maylott
Seacrett 64. 00 29.12 50. 00 36. 47 U512351 K. Dreese
Sub- Tot al s 96. 00 63. 67 88.00 166.47 50. 44

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 144.00 136.33 132.00 93.53 249.56 755.42
9 1t's 5 O dock Sonewhere (Team #16)



Summary Report (cont.)

Tagger! 58. 00 E 50. 00 40. 84
Fiji 30.00 43.02 25.00 43.35
Sub- Tot al s 88.00 143.02 75. 00 84. 19 50. 61
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 132.00 56.98 112.50 175.81 249.39
10 Blue Collar Crinme (Team #06)
Dandy 50.00 33.25 38.00 35. 85
Crinme 52.00 29. 98 22.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 102. 00 63. 23 60. 00 165. 85 51. 87
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 153.00 136.77 90. 00 94.15 248.13
11 EIf Key (Team #12)
El f 73.00 32.53 42.00 44.87
Key 37.00 E 26. 00 82.31
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 132.53 68.00 127.18 71.59
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 165. 00 67.47 102.00 132.82 228.41
R R b S b b b b b b S b QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 660 30 or
12 Fluff Balls O Fire (Team #13)
FIyR 52.00 33.50 24. 00 37.13
Li na 52.00 36.12 38.00 46.23
Sub- Tot al s 104. 00 69. 62 62. 00 83.36 200. 39
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 156. 00 130. 38 93.00 176.64 99.61
13 Dancing Wth Dragons (Team #11)
Sanba 42.00  38.27 48. 00 E
Phire 40.00 38.04 51. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 82.00 76. 31 99.00 260.00 56. 25
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 123.00 123.69 148.50 0.00 243.75
14 K-Rush-it (Team #17)
Rush 59. 00 28.66  31.00 E
Ki t 41.00 37.49 44.00  46.05
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 66. 15 75.00 176.05 194.07
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 150.00 133.85 112.50 83.95 105.93
15 All Heart (Team #02)
Cour ageous 20. 00 55.41 37.00 47. 21
W11l ow 26.00 32.55 56. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 46.00 87.96 93.00 177.21 205.60
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 69.00 112.04 139.50 82.79 94. 40
16 Cal ypso's Journey (Team #09)
Jour ney 24.00 56.94 34.00 69. 02
Cal ypso 22.00 45.46 34.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 46. 00 102.40 68.00 199.02 300.00
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 69.00 97.60 102.00 60. 98 0. 00
17 An-gel (Team #03)
Ni gel 26. 00 72.67 17. 00 E
Angus 46. 00 E 38.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 172.67 55.00 260.00 214.61

-2-
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 108.00 27.33 82.50 0.00 85.39 303.22
18 Caught In A Bromance (Team #10)

CGor don Abs Abs Abs Abs Ul44076 E. Bl essing
Spencer Abs Abs Abs Abs ul143472 B. Artim
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
19 zzz scratch 1 (Team #19)
Dyl an Abs Abs Abs Abs U135718 L. Rose
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00

Overall Top Individua

198. 46 Phire J. Mento

297. 23 Zoe N. Wbodsi de
282. 65 Lina B. Opal
273.37 FlyR K. Dean
196. 73 Sanba M Arose

317.82 Silver T. Hrsch
206. 34 Rush M Luse
91. 83 N gel L. Carr

335.41 Seacrett K. Dreese
329.54 Runble J. Hutchison
325.10 ElIf M Behrens

315.80 Loudon T. Power

360. 47 Schnut zy L. Topol
310.83 Ripley H Kolesa

292. 90 Dandy L. Husson
273.96 Kit J. Haag
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Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified:

0 4
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
50. 15 pts
5Pt 3Pt
0 4
0 4
0 2

1 13
0 14
2 13
1 11
1 14
1 13
4 10
0 11
14 inch
2Pt 1Pt
1 13
0 14
1 10

Judge:

32
32
24
24
16
16

Car ol
Gambl e

32
32
8

59
58
50
46
41
40
35
20

Voel ker

Scor e

59
58
26

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 35.32
Arnband Call Name

P20021
P20018
P20009
P20020
P20019
P20007
P20005
P20008
P20001
P20014

Schmut zy
Ri pl ey
Dandy

Ki t

Rock

W ck

Cour ageous
Angus
Sequel

Dyl an

er Cutoff: 31.54
Arnband Call Name

P16031
P16007
P16008
P16021
P16009
P16027
P16005
P16017
P16024
P16003
P16035
P16018
P16014
P16020
P16026
P16022
P16011

Brice
Kar ma
Runbl e
Goose
Seacrett
Crine
El f

W I | ow
Pi pit
Zaney
Pai va
Loudon
Fiji

Cal ypso
Jour ney
Tagger!
Key

er Cutoff: 32.95
Arnband Call Name

P14002 Rush
P14001 Sil ver

Friday, June 16, 2017

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

27.
31.
31.
35.
33.
37.
50.
40.
35.
Abs

08
82
25
49
67
13
41
34
15
ent

TFl ts

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

27.
27.
27.
28.
29.
29.
32.
32.
32.
35.
34.
34.
38.
43.
56.
56.
No

14
51
64
36
12
98
53
55
55
74
20
50
02
46
94
54
Ti me

TFl ts

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

28.
39.

66
17

TFl ts

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Voel ker
R S
0

0

1

1

2

1

0

0

0

Voel ker
R S
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

2

0

1

0

0

0

Voel ker
R S
0

2

OO PFrPr OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

OO O0OO0OPFPOO0OO0ODOO0ODO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

ecNeoloNeoleoleololNolNoNolNololololNolNolNo]

m

m

E

P RPOOOOOOO

P POOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0O0O00O0OO0OOo

Scor e

27.08 Qualified
31.82 Qualified
33.25 Qualified
37.49
37.67
39.13
55. 41
Elim
Elim

Scor e

27. 14
27.51
27. 64
28. 36
29.12
29. 98
32.53
32.55
34.55
35.74
36. 20
38.50
43.02
45. 46
56. 94
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scor e

28.66 Qualified
48. 17



3 P14005 Ni gel 60. 67

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.52 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P12002 FlyR 31.50

2 P12004 Lina 31.12

3 P12003 Sanba 38. 27

4 P12011 Zoe 39. 32

P12007 Cordon Absent

P12001 Spencer Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.74 8 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 PO8005 Phire 38. 04

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 41.2%

O oOOoPR
O oOPr o
O O oo
O O oo

72.67

Scor e

33.50 Qualified
36.12 Qualified
38.27 Qualified
39. 32

Scor e

38.04 Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

oO~NO UL, WDNBE

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

50 secs
Ar mband

P14001
P14002
P14005

50 secs
Ar mband

P16017
P16018
P16035
P16031
P16022
P16009
P16007
P16008
P16021
P16005
P16024
P16020
P16026
P16011
P16014
P16003
P16027

50 secs
Ar nband

P20021
P20019
P20001
P20007
P20020
P20018
P20008
P20009
P20005

Friday, June 16, 2017
Perf. Versatility Snooker

QQutoff: 47.60 pts 14 inch Judge: Paul Stolzenburg

Call Nanme Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds

Sil ver 46. 55 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Rush 43. 19 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 2
Ni gel 55. 62 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+2 0

QQutoff: 46.75 pts 16 inch Judge: Paul Stolzenburg

Cal |l Nanme Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

W I ow 49, 53 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Loudon 49. 54 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Pai va 50. 08 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+4 27
Brice 38. 77 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 27
Tagger! 46. 70 1+2 1+5 1+6 1+6 27
Seacrett 51.99 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6 20
Kar ma 44, 21 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 20
Runbl e 47. 94 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+7 27
Goose 51. 87 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+0 20
El f 55. 24 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+7 20
Pi pit 46. 75 1+5 1+6 1+47 1+2 14
Cal ypso 41. 18 1+5 1+6 1+3 1+2 14
Jour ney No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+6 14
Key No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 2
Fiji 36. 04 1+5 1+6 143 1+2 5
Zaney 48. 50 1+5 1+0 1+7 1+2 5
Crine No Ti ne 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+0 0

QQutoff: 45.33 pts 20 inch Judge: Paul Stolzenburg

Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R Os

Schrut zy 44, 27 145 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Rock 41. 42 145 1+6 1+7 1+4 27
Sequel 38. 26 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 27
W ck 46. 45 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 20
Ki t 57. 30 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+6 14
Ri pl ey 54. 66 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+7 20
Angus 44.10 145 1+6 1+7 1+2 14
Dandy 50. 16 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+3 20
Cour ageous 52.78 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+2 20

Scor e

56
31
17

Scor e

56
56
53
51
50
50
49
49
42
42
38
34
34
26
25
23
22

Scor e

56
53
51
44
44
42
38
38
37

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



Dyl an

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Phire

Cut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Zoe

Sanmba

Li na
FIyR
Spencer
Gor don

Absent

43.35 pts
Ti me

52.31

43.35 pts
Ti me

54. 98
53.12
46. 05
48. 20
Absent
Absent

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34

P20014
pen: 60 secs
Pl ace Arnband

1 P08005
pen: 55 secs
Pl ace Arnband

1 P12011

2 P12003

3 P12004

4 P12002

P12001

P12007

To
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified:

8 inch

RC1

1+5

12 inch

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:

1+6

1+7

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7

Paul

1+2

Paul

1+2
1+3
1+2
1+0

St ol zenburg
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

St ol zenburg
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

27

27
27
14

2

Scor e

51

Scor e

51
48
38
24

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name

P0O8005 Phire

er Cutoff: 42.69
Arnband Call Name

P12002 FlIyR
P12004 Lina
P12011 Zoe
P12003 Sanba
P12007 Gordon
P12001 Spencer

er Cutoff: 40.26
Arnband Call Name

P14001 Silver
P14005 Nige
P14002 Rush

er Cutoff: 40.05
Arnband Call Name

P16008
P16018
P16009
P16035 Paiva
P16022 Tagger!
P16014 Fiji
P16005 EIf
P16031 Brice
P16003 Zaney
P16021 Goose
P16026 Jour ney
P16011 Key

Runbl e
Loudon
Seacrett

8 inch
Ti me

No Ti nme

Judge: Paul

TFl ts

12 inch Judge: Paul

Ti me

37.13
44, 23
44, 45
No Ti ne
Absent
Absent

TFl ts

14 inch Judge: Paul

Ti me

35.01
No Ti nme
No Ti nme

TFl ts

16 inch Judge: Paul

Ti me

33.32
34.70
36. 47
39. 49
40. 84
43. 35
42. 87
36. 80
46. 76
49. 01
64. 02
75.31

TFl ts

St ol zenburg

R

0

St ol zenburg

R

OFr Fr O

St ol zenburg

R

0
0
0

St ol zenburg

R

P OPFRPPFPNPOOOOOO

Friday, June 16, 2017
Perf. Versatility Standard

S

0

S

O O oo

S
0

0
0

S

P PNPFPNMNOOOOOOO

O O oo

o o

cNeolNoNolNeolelelololNolNolNo]

E

1

E

= O OO

=

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

37.13 Qualified
46. 23
46. 45
Elim

Scor e

35.01 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

33.32 Qualified
34.70 Qualified
36.47 Qualified
39.49 Qualified
40. 84
43. 35
44. 87
50. 80
53.76
61. 01
69. 02
82. 31



Qual i

Pl ace

A WNPE

To

Tot al

P16020 Cal ypso No
P16027 Crine No
P16024 Pipit 45,
P16017 WI I ow No
P16007 Karma 35.

fier Cutoff: 41.15

Arnmband Call Nane Ti me
P20001 Sequel 34.
P20009 Dandy 35.
P20018 Ri pl ey 37.
P20021 Schnut zy 32.
P20007 W ck 45.
P20020 Kit 41.
P20005 Cour ageous 42.
P20019 Rock No

P20008 Angus No

P20014 Dyl an Abs

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ti e
Ti e
39
Ti e
44

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

16
85
35
45
07
05
21
Ti me
Ti me
ent

Paul

O OOOo

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

OO OoOoOo

St ol zenburg

R S

OOFrRPPFrPRFOFrP, OOO

O OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

R

m

PP OOOOOOOo

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

34.
35.
37.
37.
45.
46.
47.

16 Qualified
85 Qualified
35 Qualified
45 Qualified
07
05
21

Elim
Elim



Saturday, June 17, 2017
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
1 Bl ues Brothers 38. 49 0 0 0 0 0 38. 49
2 Shar k Tank 38. 66 0 0 0 0 0 38. 66
3 Beam Me Up, Spotty 41.34 0 0 0 0 0 41. 34
4 AARP 42. 77 0 0 0 0 0 42. 77

Bri ce and Beans 45, 39 0 1 0 0 0 50. 39
Bl ack & Bl ue Too 48. 44 1 0 0 0 0 50. 44
It's 5 Odock S... 50.61 0 0 0 0 0 50. 61
Goosed Agai n! 44. 06 1 1 0 0 0 51. 06
German Border Pa... 51.86 0 0 0 0 0 51. 86
Blue Collar Crine 49. 87 1 0 0 0 0 51. 87
Dancing Wth Dra... 56.25 0 0 0 0 0 56. 25
El f Key 65. 59 3 0 0 0 0 71.59
K- Rush-it 44. 07 0 0 0 1 0 194. 07
Fluff Balls O Fire 50.39 0 0 0 1 0 200. 39
Al Heart 55. 60 0 0 0 1 0 205. 60
An- gel 62.61 1 0 0 1 0 214.61

Cal ypso' s Jour ney Absent
Caught In A Brom .. Absent
zzz scratch 1 Absent

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 16
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O





